PAGE 1 of 5
5-port and 8-port 2.5G Multi-Gigbit
Ethernet Plus Switches
Data Sheet | 300 Series
Expanding Wired Connectivity for
SOHO Networks
NETGEAR is expanding its portfolio of next-generation 2.5G Multi-Gigabit Ethernet Plus Switches with the introduction of the new
MS305E and MS308E. These switches come with 5 or 8 2.5G Multi-Gig ports in a durable metal case and are designed to seamlessly

Ethernet Plus Switches
Data Sheet | 300 Series
Ordering Information
*This product comes with a limited warranty that is valid only if purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller, and covers unmodified hardware, fans and internal power
supplies –not software or external power supplies, and requires product registration at https://www.netgear.com/business/registration within 90 days of purchase; see
NETGEAR and the NETGEAR Logo are trademarks of NETGEAR, Inc. in the United States and/or other countries. Other brand names mentioned herein are for identification
purposes only and may be trademarks of their respective holder(s).  Information is subject to change without notice. ©NETGEAR, Inc. All Rights reserved.
NETGEAR, Inc. 350 E. Plumeria Drive, San Jose, CA 95134-1911 USA, 1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327), E-mail: info@NETGEAR.com, www.NETGEAR.com
 D-MS305E/MS308E-24Jul24
MS305E
MS305E-100AUS Australia and New Zealand
MS305E-100EUS Europe including United Kingdom
MS305E-100JPS Japan
MS305E-100KOS South Korea
MS305E-100NAS North America
MS305E-100PES Other Asia
MS305E-100UKS Hong Kong, Singapore, Middle East
MS305E-100TWS Taiwan
MS305E-100PRS China
MS308E
MS308E-100AUS Australia and New Zealand
MS308E-100EUS Europe including United Kingdom
MS308E-100JPS Japan
MS308E-100KOS South Korea
MS308E-100NAS North America
MS308E-100PES Other Asia
MS308E-100UKS Hong Kong, Singapore, Middle East
MS308E-100TWS Taiwan
MS308E-100PRS China